
Standard Planning Report

16 March, 2011

Plan: plan1 15mar11 smw

Bill Barrett Corp.
Garfield County, Colorado [NAD83]

Kaufman 3 Pad

GGU Kaufman 22D-30-691

Wellbore #1



Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.18°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52362.2snT

Dip Angle: 65.84°
Date: 03/15/2011

Model: IGRF200510
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Start Build 3.00

Start 2234.53 hold at 1679.41 MD

Start Drop -2.50

Start 2700.00 hold at 4729.23 MD

TD at 7429.23
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Vertical Section at 76.28° (1500 ft/in)

GGU Kaufman 22D PBHL 1400 FNL, 1984 FWL

9 5/8"

Start Build 3.00

1000.00

Start 2234.53 hold at 1679.41 MD

1665.17

Start Drop -2.50

3759.79

Start 2700.00 hold at 4729.23 MD

4558.00

TD at 7429.23

7258.00

Mesaverde

Price Coal

Top of Gas

Rollins

WELL DETAILS: GGU Kaufman 22D-30-691

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude

0.00 0.00 1614316.57 2406733.58 39° 30' 4.42 N 107° 36' 9.47 W

US State Plane 1983

Ground Level: 5835.00

,North American Datum 1983 , Colorado Central Zone

SECTION DETAILS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1000.00 0.000 0.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1679.41 20.382 76.28 1665.17 28.36 116.17 3.00 76.28 119.58
3913.94 20.382 76.28 3759.79 212.95 872.21 0.00 0.00 897.83
4729.23 0.000 0.00 4558.00 246.98 1011.61 2.50 180.00 1041.32 GGU Kaufman 22D Top of Gas
7429.23 0.000 0.00 7258.00 246.98 1011.61 0.00 0.00 1041.32 GGU Kaufman 22D PBHL 1400 FNL, 1984 FWL
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GGU Kaufman 22D-30-691
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WELL DETAILS:

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude

0.00 0.00 1614368.45 2406696.39 39° 30' 4.92 N 107° 36' 9.96 W

US State Plane 1983

Ground Level: 5835.00

,North American Datum 1983 , Colorado Central Zone

Kaufman 3 Pad



Sharewell

Planning Report

Well GGU Kaufman 22D-30-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass VM

KB @ 5858.00ftTVD Reference:Bill Barrett Corp.Company:

KB @ 5858.00ftMD Reference:Garfield County, Colorado [NAD83]Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Kaufman 3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GGU Kaufman 22D-30-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

plan1 15mar11 smwDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, Colorado [NAD83]

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Kaufman 3 Pad

Lat/Long

-1.33 °Slot Radius: 1.10 ft

1,614,368.45 usft

2,406,696.40 usft

0.00 ft

39° 30' 4.92 N

107° 36' 9.96 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GGU Kaufman 22D-30-691

1,614,316.57 usft

2,406,733.58 usft

5,835.00 ftWellhead Elevation:0.00 ft

39° 30' 4.42 N

107° 36' 9.47 W

-51.00 ft

38.38 ft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF200510 03/15/11 10.18 65.84 52,362

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design plan1 15mar11 smw

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

76.280.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.001,000.000.000.0001,000.00

76.280.003.003.00116.1728.361,665.1776.2820.3821,679.41

0.000.000.000.00872.21212.953,759.7976.2820.3823,913.94

180.000.00-2.502.501,011.61246.984,558.000.000.0004,729.23 GGU Kaufman 22D Top of Gas

0.000.000.000.001,011.61246.987,258.000.000.0007,429.23 GGU Kaufman 22D PBHL 1400 FNL, 1984 FWL
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Sharewell

Planning Report

Well GGU Kaufman 22D-30-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass VM

KB @ 5858.00ftTVD Reference:Bill Barrett Corp.Company:

KB @ 5858.00ftMD Reference:Garfield County, Colorado [NAD83]Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Kaufman 3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GGU Kaufman 22D-30-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

plan1 15mar11 smwDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

1,000.00 0.000 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

1,100.00 3.000 76.28 1,099.95 2.62 3.000.62 2.54 3.00 0.00

1,200.00 6.000 76.28 1,199.63 10.46 3.002.48 10.16 3.00 0.00

1,300.00 9.000 76.28 1,298.77 23.51 3.005.58 22.84 3.00 0.00

1,400.00 12.000 76.28 1,397.08 41.74 3.009.90 40.54 3.00 0.00

1,500.00 15.000 76.28 1,494.31 65.08 3.0015.44 63.22 3.00 0.00

1,600.00 18.000 76.28 1,590.18 93.48 3.0022.17 90.81 3.00 0.00

1,679.41 20.382 76.28 1,665.17 119.58 3.0028.36 116.17 3.00 0.00

Start 2234.53 hold at 1679.41 MD

1,700.00 20.382 76.28 1,684.47 126.75 0.0030.06 123.13 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 20.382 76.28 1,778.21 161.58 0.0038.32 156.97 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 20.382 76.28 1,871.95 196.40 0.0046.58 190.80 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 20.382 76.28 1,965.69 231.23 0.0054.84 224.64 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 20.382 76.28 2,059.43 266.06 0.0063.11 258.47 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 20.382 76.28 2,153.17 300.89 0.0071.37 292.30 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 20.382 76.28 2,246.90 335.72 0.0079.63 326.14 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 20.382 76.28 2,340.64 370.55 0.0087.89 359.97 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 20.382 76.28 2,434.38 405.38 0.0096.15 393.81 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 20.382 76.28 2,528.12 440.20 0.00104.41 427.64 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 20.382 76.28 2,621.86 475.03 0.00112.67 461.48 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 20.382 76.28 2,715.60 509.86 0.00120.93 495.31 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 20.382 76.28 2,809.34 544.69 0.00129.19 529.15 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 20.382 76.28 2,903.08 579.52 0.00137.45 562.98 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 20.382 76.28 2,996.82 614.35 0.00145.71 596.81 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 20.382 76.28 3,090.56 649.17 0.00153.97 630.65 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 20.382 76.28 3,184.29 684.00 0.00162.23 664.48 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 20.382 76.28 3,278.03 718.83 0.00170.49 698.32 0.00 0.00

3,485.31 20.382 76.28 3,358.00 748.54 0.00177.54 727.18 0.00 0.00

Mesaverde

3,500.00 20.382 76.28 3,371.77 753.66 0.00178.76 732.15 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 20.382 76.28 3,465.51 788.49 0.00187.02 765.99 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 20.382 76.28 3,559.25 823.32 0.00195.28 799.82 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 20.382 76.28 3,652.99 858.14 0.00203.54 833.66 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 20.382 76.28 3,746.73 892.97 0.00211.80 867.49 0.00 0.00

3,913.94 20.382 76.28 3,759.79 897.83 0.00212.95 872.21 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -2.50

4,000.00 18.231 76.28 3,841.01 926.28 2.50219.70 899.85 -2.50 0.00

4,100.00 15.731 76.28 3,936.64 955.48 2.50226.62 928.22 -2.50 0.00

4,200.00 13.231 76.28 4,033.46 980.49 2.50232.56 952.51 -2.50 0.00

4,300.00 10.731 76.28 4,131.27 1,001.24 2.50237.48 972.67 -2.50 0.00

4,398.08 8.279 76.28 4,228.00 1,017.44 2.50241.32 988.40 -2.50 0.00

Price Coal

4,400.00 8.231 76.28 4,229.90 1,017.71 2.50241.38 988.67 -2.50 0.00

4,500.00 5.731 76.28 4,329.15 1,029.87 2.50244.27 1,000.48 -2.50 0.00

4,600.00 3.231 76.28 4,428.84 1,037.68 2.50246.12 1,008.07 -2.50 0.00

4,700.00 0.731 76.28 4,528.77 1,041.13 2.50246.94 1,011.42 -2.50 0.00

4,729.23 0.000 0.00 4,558.00 1,041.32 2.50246.98 1,011.61 -2.50 0.00

Start 2700.00 hold at 4729.23 MD - Top of Gas - GGU Kaufman 22D Top of Gas

4,800.00 0.000 0.00 4,628.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 0.000 0.00 4,728.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 0.000 0.00 4,828.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 0.000 0.00 4,928.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00
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Sharewell

Planning Report

Well GGU Kaufman 22D-30-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass VM

KB @ 5858.00ftTVD Reference:Bill Barrett Corp.Company:

KB @ 5858.00ftMD Reference:Garfield County, Colorado [NAD83]Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Kaufman 3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GGU Kaufman 22D-30-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

plan1 15mar11 smwDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

5,200.00 0.000 0.00 5,028.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 0.000 0.00 5,128.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 0.000 0.00 5,228.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 0.000 0.00 5,328.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 0.000 0.00 5,428.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 0.000 0.00 5,528.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 0.000 0.00 5,628.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 0.000 0.00 5,728.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 0.000 0.00 5,828.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 0.000 0.00 5,928.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 0.000 0.00 6,028.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 0.000 0.00 6,128.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.000 0.00 6,228.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.000 0.00 6,328.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.000 0.00 6,428.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.000 0.00 6,528.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.000 0.00 6,628.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.000 0.00 6,728.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.000 0.00 6,828.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.000 0.00 6,928.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

7,129.23 0.000 0.00 6,958.00 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

Rollins

7,200.00 0.000 0.00 7,028.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.000 0.00 7,128.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.000 0.00 7,228.77 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

7,429.23 0.000 0.00 7,258.00 1,041.32 0.00246.98 1,011.61 0.00 0.00

TD at 7429.23 - GGU Kaufman 22D PBHL 1400 FNL, 1984 FWL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(ft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

GGU Kaufman 22D Top of Gas 4,558.00 1,614,540.08 2,407,750.63246.98 1,011.610.000 0.00 39° 30' 6.86 N 107° 35' 56.57 W

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)

GGU Kaufman 22D PBHL 1400 FNL, 1984 FWL 7,258.00 1,614,540.08 2,407,750.63246.98 1,011.610.000 0.00 39° 30' 6.86 N 107° 35' 56.57 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Measured 

Depth

(ft)

Casing

Diameter

(ft)

Hole

Diameter

(ft)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"743.00743.00 0.80 1.02
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Sharewell

Planning Report

Well GGU Kaufman 22D-30-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass VM

KB @ 5858.00ftTVD Reference:Bill Barrett Corp.Company:

KB @ 5858.00ftMD Reference:Garfield County, Colorado [NAD83]Project:

TrueNorth Reference:Kaufman 3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GGU Kaufman 22D-30-691Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

plan1 15mar11 smwDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,485.31 Mesaverde 0.003,358.00

4,398.08 Price Coal 0.004,228.00

4,729.23 Top of Gas 0.004,558.00

7,129.23 Rollins 0.006,958.00

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)
+E/-W

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

1,679.41 1,665.17 28.36 116.17 Start 2234.53 hold at 1679.41 MD

3,913.94 3,759.79 212.95 872.21 Start Drop -2.50

4,729.23 4,558.00 246.98 1,011.61 Start 2700.00 hold at 4729.23 MD

7,429.23 7,258.00 246.98 1,011.61 TD at 7429.23
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